P
T
O
 P
u
m
p
s

Power Take Off Actros B Casting Sec26:11
Power Take Off Volvo R Casting Sec26:12
Power Take Off Mercedes 352 Casting Sec26:13
Power Take Off Volvo F12 Casting Sec26:14
Power Take Off Man Casting Sec26:15
Power Take Off GRS900 Casting Sec26:16
Power Take Off Pump Extension Long Casting Sec26:17
Power Take Off Gear Pump Adaptor TYP 2 Sec26:18
Power Take Off Piston Pump Adaptor Sec26:19
Power Take Off ZF Adaptor Sec26:20
16S 130 Cardan Shaft 215mm Sec26:21
Sec26:2
PTO Prices
Part number Retail
price R
PTO-HP6PP50LT 950 050 00 HIGH PRESSURE PUMP 50 LT .
PTO-HP6PP60LT 950 060 00 HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS 60 LT .
PTO-HP9PP80LT 950 080 00 HIGH PRESSURE PUMPS 80 LT .
PTO-GP65LBD 301 065 BR
30 SERIAL BI-DIRECTIONAL
GEAR PUMP 65LT
PTO-GP85LBD 301 085 BR
30 SERIAL BI-DIRECTIONAL
GEAR PUMP 85LT
PTO-19VALVE 200 080 08 PTO 19 - DOP19 VALVE
PTO-ZFALU 501 010 00 POWER TAKE OFF ZF ALUMINIUM
PTO-ZFCASTING 500 010 00 POWER TAKE OFF ZF CASTING
PTO-ATROSACASTING 500 020 00 POWER TAKE OFF ACTROS A CASTING
PTO-ATROSBCASTING 500 025 00 POWER TAKE OFF ACTROS B CASTING

 A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
Sec26:3
2
6
Part number Retail
price R
PTO-VOLVOF12CAST 500 038 00 POWER TAKE OFF VOLVO F12 CASTING
PTO-MANCASTING 500 058 00 POWER TAKE OFF MAN CASTING
PTO-GRS900ISOCAST 500 000 90 POWER TAKE OFF GRS 900 CASTING
PTO-PUMPEXTCAST10 500 055 00
POWER TAKE OFF PUMP
EXTENSION LONG CASTING
PTO-GPATYPE101 500 062 00
POWER TAKE OFF GEAR PUMP ADAPTOR
TYP 2
PTO-PPADAPTOR 500 065 00 POWER TAKE OFF PISTON PUMP ADAPTOR
PTO-ZFADAPTOR 500 070 00 POWER TAKE OFF ZF ADAPTOR
PTO-16K160CS250MM 130 215 045 16 S 130 CARDAN SHAFT 215 MM .
PTO-VOLVORCS252 140 252 045 VOLVO R CARDAN SHAFT 252 MM .
PTO Prices
Sec26:4
Code Displacement
cm³/1000 Rotation Working